
 

 

Annual Examination Date sheet 

Academic Session: 2020-21 

 

Day and Date 
 

IX XI 

Friday Feb 19,2021 
 

Painting FSt 

Monday Feb 22,2021 
 

Maths /FCA Physics/Acc/His 

Wednesday Feb 24,2021 
 

- English 

Friday, Feb 26,2021 
 

Social Sc Biotech/ Python/Eco/FA/Socio/WA 

Monday Mar 1,2021 
 

Science / H Sc Chem/BSt 

Wednesday Mar 3,2021 
 

English Psychology 

Friday Mar 5,2021 
 

Language Pol Sc/Bio 

Monday Mar 8,2021 
 

Voc IT Maths/LSt/HSc 

Wednesday Mar 10,2021 
 

- PE/Hindi 

Friday Mar 12,2021 
 

- Geography 

 

 


